Tender Security Amount (BDTK) Completion
Time in
Weeks /

0l

u
Others Stationeries

Office D.crm""tati,r"

E-8/B-t,
Sher-e-
Bangla
Nagar
Agargao
n,
Dhaka-
207

1000/-
(one Thousand)

Chalan Code:
t-2931-0000-2366

17,000/-
teen Thou

7,s00t-
urd and F 1(Two)

Weeks
03 Printing & Binding 12,500/-

(Twelve Thousand and Five hundred)

U4 Lomputer equtpment 6,000/-

zt) Name of Official Inviting Tender Md TalrrLdcr2tl
-------------]-
)) I
-' I

Izr 
I

I

Tender
of Official In

Contact Details of Official Inviting Tender

The Procurins Entitv reserves

of Social E-8/B-1
Mobile # 01708414081, E-mail: